
TAMIL NADU VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY 
Post Graduate Admission 2020-21 

MVSc Vacancy Position as on 05.02.2021  
 

Discipline 
COMMUNITY CAMPUS 

Total  
OC SC/SCA/ST MVC NKL OND TVL 

Animal Biotechnology(ABT) 3   3       3 

Animal Genetics and 

Breeding(AGB) 6 2 3 3 1 1 8 

Animal Husbandry Economics(AHC) 3   3       3 

Animal Nutrition(ANN) 4 2 2 2 1 1 6 

Veterinary Gynaecology and 

Obstetrics(VOG) 6 2 3 3 2   8 

Livestock Production 

Management(LPM) 5 2 3 3 0 1 7 

Livestock Products 

Technology(LPT) 6 2 2 3 2 1 8 

Poultry Science(PSC) 5 1 3 3     6 

Veterinary Anatomy(VAN) 6 1 4 1 2   7 

Veterinary and Animal Husbandry 

Extension Education(AHE) 7 2 3 3 2 1 9 

Veterinary Biochemistry(VBC) 3   1 1 1   3 

Veterinary Microbiology(VMC) 6 1 3 2 1 1 7 

Veterinary Parasitology(VPA) 6 2 3 3   2 8 

Veterinary Pathology(VPP) 2 2 1 0 2 1 4 

Veterinary Pharmacology and 

Toxicology(VPT) 6 2 2 3 2 1 8 

Veterinary Physiology(VPY) 4 1 1 2 1 1 5 

Veterinary Surgery and 

Radiology(VSR) 1 2 0 3 0   3 

Wild Life Science(WLS) 2   2       2 

Veterinary Public Health(VPH) 3 1 2   2   4 

Veterinary Medicine(VMD) 6 2 3 3 1 1 8 

Dairy Microbiology(DMC) 2   2       2 

Total 102 27 49 38 20 12 119 

 

  



TAMIL NADU VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY  
Post Graduate Admission 2020-21  

PhD (Veterinary Science) - Vacancy Position as on 05.02.2021 
 

Discipline 

COMMUNITY CAMPUS 

Total 

OC SC/SCA/ST MVC NKL 

Animal Biotechnology(ABT) 3 1 4   4 

Animal Genetics and 

Breeding(AGB) 1   1 

 

1 

Animal Husbandry 

Economics(AHC) 1   1   1 

Animal Nutrition(ANN) 2 1 1 2 3 

Livestock Production 

Management(LPM) 2 1 1 2 3 

Livestock Products 

Technology(LPT) 7 2 5 4 9 

Poultry Science(PSC) 2 

  

2 2 

Veterinary Anatomy(VAN) 1   
 

1 1 

Veterinary and Animal 

Husbandry Extension 

Education(AHE) 3 1 2 2 4 

Veterinary Biochemistry(VBC) 2   1 1 2 

Veterinary Clinical 

Medicine(VCM) 1 1 1 1 2 

Veterinary Preventive 

Medicine(VPM) 2   2 

 

2 

Veterinary Microbiology(VMC) 2 1 2 1 3 

Veterinary Parasitology(VPA) 

 

1 1 

 

1 

Veterinary Pathology(VPP) 2   1 1 2 

Veterinary Pharmacology and 

Toxicology(VPT) 1 1 2 

 

2 

Veterinary Physiology(VPY) 2 1 2 1 3 

Veterinary Surgery and 

Radiology(VSR) 1 1 2 

 

2 

Wild Life Science(WLS) 1   1   1 

Veterinary Public Health(VPH) 1   1   1 

Total 37 12 31 18 49 

 


